

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO.410 of 2019

=====

DEVIDAS RAMCHAND LALWANI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance :

DHRUVIK K PATEL for the PETITIONERS.

for the RESPONDENTS.

=====

CORAM : HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

Date : 10/01/2019

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 11.1.2019. Direct service is permitted today.

(A.J.DESAI, J)

SAVARIYA